Time attendance recorder, 125 kHz CTR10
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CTR10 is an advanced time and access control recorder that operates
independently without the need to install additional software, supporting
up to 1000 users and 100,000 logs. The device offers triple verification (RFID
card, code, fingerprint), easy configuration, and the ability to generate
reports directly from the device.
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Model

Frequency of cooperating key
fobs and RFID cards

Material

Type of verification

Max. number of employees
inthebase
Max. number of

administrators in the base

Max. number of passwords
inthe base

Max. capacity of logs in
thebase

Number of buttons
Operating temperature
Operating humidity
Display

Menulanguage

CTR10
125 kHz

ABS+PC

Fingerprint, password, 125 kHz RFID
card/tag

1000

10

1000
100000
17
0~60
20~80%

24cala, TFTLCD

English, Spanish, Portuguese, Russian,
French, German, Italian, Dutch, Swedish
Danish, Norwegian, Finnish, Greek, Polish,

Turkish, Malaysian, Flliplno, Viethamese,
Indonesian, Japanese, Korean, Thai,
Chinese

Supported drives
Connectors

Access control
Magneticinput
Bell/alarm

Wiegand input/output
Operating voltage
Resistance

Errorrate

Dimensions of the device

Package dimensions
Weight of the device

Weight with packaging

USBFAT32

USB

relay output

unidirectional output

local transmission or relay output
WG26/WG34

DC12V

IP54
1/1000000

106x106x34cm
145x14x4,5cm

1554

2009
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Hardware for business
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